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Evento 1 Mujeres 5k Carrera CC
Thursday 12/5/2013 - 3:00 PM

Nombre

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12/2/2013 Pagina 1

Justas Campo Traviesa 2013 - 12/5/2013
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Lista Cotejo - Final Campo Traviesa

Equipo

Tiempo Semb.
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Juamy Castillo
Yahaira Figueroa
Natalia Hernandez
Julissa Herrera
Karitza Melendez
Maria Pinto
Kendra Rodriguez
Cristeliz Colon
Ashley Laureano
Tiffany Martinez
Nicole Pagan
Yailene Salomé
Alexandra Berrios
Elaine Ferrer
Keishla Rosado
Aelix Torres
Cristina Avila
Edithmarie Colon
Xiomara Figueroa
Paola Rivera
Lorena Torres
Geyshla Feliciano
Yary Cruz
Lianette Lozada
Brenda Martinez
Natashalie Monge
Priscila Mufioz
Ana Jimenez
Adalis Lopez
Glorianne Rivera
Yesenia Rivera
Jaileen Vazquez
Nathasha Fernandez
Lucymar Garcia
Natalia Lopez
Amarilys Maldonado
Yaquira Vargas
Cristaly Jimenez
Stephanie Lugo
Karina Torres
Mary Vélez

Mara Allende
Daneshka Duran
Aura Rojas
Jennifer De la Rosa
Evelyz Escalante
Estefany Guzman

American University
American University
Pontificia Univ. Catdlica
Pontificia Univ. Catdlica
Pontificia Univ. Catdlica
Pontificia Univ. Catdlica
Pontificia Univ. Catdlica
Recinto Univ. Mayaguez
Recinto Univ. Mayaguez
Recinto Univ. Mayaguez
Recinto Univ. Mayaguez
Recinto Univ. Mayaguez
U.P.R. Aguadilla

U.P.R. Aguadilla

U.P.R. Aguadilla

U.P.R. Aguadilla

U.P.R. Arecibo

U.P.R. Arecibo

U.P.R. Arecibo

U.P.R. Arecibo

U.P.R. Arecibo

U.P.R. Cayey

U.P.R. Humacao

U.P.R. Humacao

U.P.R. Humacao

U.P.R. Humacao

U.P.R. Humacao

U.P.R. Ponce

U.P.R. Ponce

U.P.R. Ponce

U.P.R. Ponce

U.P.R. Ponce

U.P.R. Rio Piedras
U.P.R. Rio Piedras
U.P.R. Rio Piedras
U.P.R. Rio Piedras
U.P.R. Rio Piedras
U.P.R. Utuado

U.P.R. Utuado

U.P.R. Utuado

U.P.R. Utuado

Univ. Central Bayamoén
Univ. Central Bayamén
Univ. del Este

Univ. del Turabo

Univ. del Turabo

Univ. del Turabo

31:56.29
25:58.44
21:33.75
19:41.54
19:57.56
21:13.40
22:59.91
22:45.99
19:02.12
21:18.53
20:05.35
20:51.56
23:49.47
24:20.05
24:26.47
27:07.35
21:14.74
22:31.97
23:37.61
20:03.15
23:52.59
21:29.36
26:10.06
24:49.05
32:01.35
30:47.31
22:17.57
20:32.77
21:34.44
22:49.10
23:05.40
23:44.71
21:00.72
20:56.90
23:38.93
21:46.74
22:11.19
26:14.86
28:56.55
24:41.11
28:12.98
23:21.70
34:33.19
22:02.05
21:30.84
20:56.74
21:25.21
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Nombre Equipo Tiempo Semb.
48  Alexandra Jimenez Univ. del Turabo 21:04.61
49  Rosneiry Medina Univ. del Turabo 19:28.74
50 Jahaira Ayala Univ. Interamericana 20:06.58
51 Luwiska Caban Univ. Interamericana 20:49.45
52  Kiara Echevarria Univ. Interamericana 21:34.68
53  Daliris Lopez Univ. Interamericana 19:51.47
54  Maria Mancebo Univ. Interamericana 19:25.45
55  Carol Burgos Univ. Metropolitana 21:45.26
56  Carolyn Cortés Univ. Metropolitana 22:27.05
57  Krizia Houston Univ. Metropolitana 21:48.51
58 Lineida Mateos Univ. Metropolitana 18:28.91
59  Jehidy Riasco Univ. Metropolitana 21:54.31
60 Kiara Gaetan Univ. Sagrado Corazén 27:54.55
61  Mirtha Leal Univ. Sagrado Corazén 25:48.61
62  Yoanedit Mendoza Univ. Sagrado Corazén 25:39.70
63  Carmen Velez Univ. Sagrado Corazén 24:42.76
64  Alexandria De Jarnet Univ. Virgin Islands 30:32.34
65  Meritza Lawrence Univ. Virgin Islands 31:17.34
66  Juliet Ruggiero Univ. Virgin Islands 28:14.54



